
 

 

    

 

 

 

2023 General Calendar of Events 

Tue 10th Jan  Classes Resume 2021 

Mon 30st Jan Normal Classes Resume  

  

Sat 4th Feb Open & Family Day Specials Available For New Members 

Sat 11th Feb Beach Training 

Sun 12th Feb  VKL 1 Melbourne Open 

Sun 25th  Feb Referee & Judges rules seminar 

Sun 26th Feb Victorian State Championships Wantirna 

  

Sun 5th March SA Open 

Sun 20th March Shotokan Cup VKL Rd 2 Boxhill 

Sun 20th March Tasmanian Open 

  

Sat 1st  April Satori Grading’s (2nd April Black Belt Seminar) 

  

4-7 May   Australian Open and Cadet Junior Oceania – Liverpool Sydney 

Sun 21st May Kobe Osaka VKL Rd 3 Keysbrough 

Sun 29th May Tasmanian State Championships  

  

11-12 June  SA Open and Training Camp Mount Gambia   

Sat 17th June Satori Grading’s 

Sun 18h June Shukokai Karate Championships VKL Rd 4 Dandenong  

24/25 June  Tas Training Camp and Cup 

  

15/16 July Vic Super Show 

Sat 22rd  July Kids Pizza Video Night 

Sat 29th July Vic Open 

  

Sun 6th Aug Satori Open 

24-27 Aug Australian National Championships Perth WA 

  

Sat 2th Sept Satori Grading’s 

Sun 3rd September  Black Belt Gradings 

  

  

13-15 Oct Matayoshi Kobudo Camp Woolongong NSW 

  

  

Sat 19th Dec Satori Grading’s 

 Senior Presentation 

  

  

Thur 21th  Dec Last Classes for 2020 

  

 


